
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

91 

4 

44 

52 

199 

009 

57 

14 

81 

Name 

Ron Thomas 

Dale Quarterly 

Seth Henry 

Tim Bauder 

Kyle August 

Rene Tercilla 

Reed Kryder 

Rick Ortman 

Robert Mocas 

Class 

10GT4 

10SC4 

12aMPX 

12aNC 

6BP 

12aMP4 

10GT5 

12aMP3 

8BS 

Best Tm 

1:27.793 

1:28.482 

1:30.667 

1:35.718 

1:37.655 

1:38.457 

1:40.658 

1:41.117 

1:53.756 

2nd Best 

1:28.166 

1:28.874 

1:31.229 

1:35.787 

1:37.808 

1:38.554 

1:41.100 

1:41.543 

1:53.888 

Year 

2016 

2013 

2024 

2017 

1966 

2017 

1992 

1992 

1967 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT 3R 

HESS Impala 

Ginetta G56 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford FP350S 

Nissan 240SX 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Color 

White/Red/Black 

White/Orange 

White/Orange 

Blue/White/Red 

White/Gold 

White/Black/Red 

Yellow 

White/Red/Blue 

Yellow/Black 

Hometown 

Sunbury OH 

Mooresville NC 

Locust NC 

Line Lexington PA 

Camillus NY 

W Palm Beach FL 

Canal Fulton OH 

Kokomo IN 

Boston Hts OH 

Sorted on best lap time
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2024 SVRA Mid-Ohio April SpeedTour 

SVRA Group 6 8 10 12 

SVRA Group 6 8 10 12 - Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 14:41:18 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 miles 

4/27/2024 14:40 


